
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72034713 5PSSDB 20.02 5.50 110.11

72034729 P15 - (81840) J Heck Paving Expan. 7PSSDB 20.03 4.15 83.12

72034740 P15 - 102072 5PSSDB 19.96 4.90 97.80

72034756 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.94 4.70 93.72

72034765 P15 - (99425) MD Anderson Pawnee Expansion 7PSSDB 19.46 4.70 91.46

72034777 P15 - (98441) Caldwell Crossing Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.78 3.45 68.24

72035083 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.15 5.20 104.78

72035112 P15 - (91079) Carson 288 C&D 5PSSDB 20.15 4.30 86.64

72035120 P15 - (81336) JRB Houston Methodist 7PSSDB 20.18 5.45 109.98

72035139 P15 - (78716) Richmond Plaza Paving & Drainage 5PSSDB 20.16 5.20 104.83

72035160 5PSSDB 20.15 4.90 98.74

1049.42

5% -52.47

TOTAL 996.95

Settlement
of payment

Adalberto Andino 4/12/2024

Adalberto Andino R002180

0

D210

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (73851) "72"" WATERLINE- Tuam"

P15 - 102072


	04-05-2024 to 04-11-2024



